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 List of Candidates Provisionally Selected for Admission to  
 
                                                                    MHRM  / MIRM 
 
                                                                 MOP-UP ROUND - II 

 

FIRM ADMISSION LIST- V 
 

Session: 2022-23  
ROLL NO ALLOTTED BRANCH  

5010039 MIRM 

5010465 MIRM 

5010475 MIRM 

5010086 MIRM 

5009858 MIRM 

5009998 MIRM 

5010159 MIRM 

5009862 MIRM 

5010407 MIRM 

5010232 MIRM 

5009844 MIRM 

5010353 MIRM 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

   
 

 
 


